Bpems 2

Bpems 3

2:11:42

Otcras

MecTo! ono N2 1 kpyr | 2 kpyr pyra 3 Kkpyr Kpyra
1 |HoBocag EBrenuii 0:49:36
2 |Crapukosuy Bagum 0:51:06
3 |Oy6ko faHun 0:51:40
4 |BopoHKoB Hukanaii 0:53:52
5 |3aneckuii Anekceii 0:53:27
6 | Xpywes Bagum 0:52:28
7 |3eHkeBuny UNropb 0:55:54
8 |[uk EBrenuii 0:56:38
9 |MakcumeHkoB AnekcaHap 0:56:37
10 |Cno6ogbko AMUTpWii 1:00:26
11 |MNysapeBckuii PomaH 0:59:20
12 |)KgaHoBCKuii ApceHwii 0:59:52
13 | [lemunTKO eHpux 0:59:58
14 |CadpoHunk Anekceii 1:00:48
15 |3abpopackuii Bacunuii 1:01:35
16 |lepacumuyvK VsaH 1:03:13
17 |LWakensb HOpwii 1:02:48
18 |MetpoB Mpuropwii 1:02:27
19 |ByTbKo AHApeit 1:00:49
20 |Babko AHapeit 1:02:47
21 |Onblwaxey Bnagucnas 1:03:46
22 |KasMHOBCKUi AnekcaHap 1:05:15
23 |Monos AnekcaHap 1:05:24
24 |boryw Makcum 1:07:28
25 |NlaHckuii Kupun 1:06:20
26 |[punuy Masen 1:13:43
27 |KpywHblii MaBen 1:09:38

JlornHoB AHapeii

1:29:18

Mopo3 AnekcaHgp

1:37:17

KycTuHckuii Buktop

DNF

aHue oT OI‘Ceri:aH HT(;L"/T i
l'lypilel:l)ﬂ nvaepa | (NOMHBbINA)
0:18:30
0:02:49 0:02:49 0:19:17
0:01:01 0:03:50 0:19:12
0:04:29 0:08:19 0:20:24
0:00:19  0:08:38 0:20:26
0:00:27 0:09:05 0:19:40
0:04:07 0:13:12 0:20:51
0:02:33 0:15:45 0:21:13
0:01:10 0:16:55 0:21:33
0:06:07 0:23:02 0:22:42
0:00:43 0:23:45 0:22:32

O4KM B
niKn

250
200
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
95
90
85
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52



MecTo

[ol7]e]

Ne

CoBnenb TaTbsiHa

32

YepemucunHosa AHHa

44

Jlyywmnin kpyr | OYKM B
(nonHbIN) KN
0:20:31 90
0:35:59 70




MecTto

[ol7]6]

LWakenb KOpwii

Babko AHgpeli

Echmmunk BaneHTuH

YecHOBCKMII Butanuii

Kapace Butanwii

O6Yyx0BUY 3bIrMYHT

N|lo(a(A|W[IN|R

JleoHoB Hukanai

Bpems 2

4 kpyr

Bpemsa 4
Kpyra

OtcraBaHue

OtcraBaHne | Jlyywuii Kpyr | OYKWU B
oT <
oT nuaepa (nonHbIin) nKn
npeabiayLiero

0:23:20 90

0:01:04 0:01:04 0:24:00 70

0:17:01 0:17:01 0:24:14 60

0:00:11 0:17:12 0:28:47 50

0:30:30 0:47:42 0:34:50 40

35




Bpemsa o
Bpems 2 Bpems 3 Jly4ywinii Kpyr |[OYKK B
0
ono N© 1 kpyr | 2 kpyr kpyra 3 kpyr Kpyra 4 kpyr 4 5 kpyr (MONHbIA) KN
Kpyra
TenavHckuiA Janumn 24 0:35:43 0:58:31 1:21:52 1:44:50 2:09:51 0:22:27 90
CeMmepHVK AHTOH 1004 0:37:43 DNF 70




MecTo

®no

oA
pOXAEHU
a

Ne

1 kpyr | 2 Kpyr

Bpems
2
Kpyra

OYKM B
JKN




MecTto (ol7[e} Ne
1 |Aemuyk FOpwii 43
2 |3axapos VBaH 87
3 |MukaHoOBMY AHTOH 29
4 |/BaHOB ApTem 57
5 |lanaii Hukanai 47
6 |Ddoneitunk Masen 31
7 | CakyHoBCKMii AnekcaHap 38
8 | KbI3blnanmes AHcap 36
9 | XanvH Bnagumnp 16

e ar OreTene T
4 Kpyra  npeasiA nuaepa | (NOMHbIA)
yLiero
0:25:46
0:01:21  0:01:21 0:24:14
0:00:13 0:01:34 0:26:41
0:03:56  0:05:30 0:27:48
0:01:27 0:06:57 0:28:27
0:01:42 0:08:39 0:28:19
0:05:10 0:13:49 0:29:50
0:06:25 0:15:04 0:26:29
0:34:14  0:49:18 0:33:45




